Ballarat Results Monday, 24 December, 2012

RUDOLPH THE RED NOSE REINDEER 12:04PM FROSTY THE SNOWMAN 1:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 545 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PERFECT LIFE [M] 1 33.40%$4.20 0.75L 31.86 2.40 1.50 1 AUDATIOUS [5] 3 34.90$6.50 1.5L 22.47 7.40 1.70
2 RIVERDALE CASSIE [M] 4 29.00 $5.50 0.75L 31.89 6.40 2 MODERN SILK [5] 2 30.30$7.00 1.5L 22.56 3.70
3 APOLLO'S SURF (NSW)[M] 7 31.10%$26.0 3.5L 32.07 3 EL NIELO [5] 4 35.60 $3.20 1.75L 22.56 1.70
4 LILLIPILLI LADY [M] 2 29.00$6.00 4.75L 32.14 4 CHEEKY ALOUETTE [5] 5  28.60$8.00 3.75L 22.69
5 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 6 31.40 $5.00 7.00L 32.27 5 NO MORE EXPRESS [5] 7 35.50 $8.00 10.00 23.09
6 ALOHOMORA [M] 8 29.10 $26.0 11.00 32.52 6 SPITFIRE SHIRAZ [5] 1 32.90 $12.0 12.00 23.21
7 MY LEE (NSW)[M] 5 31.80$16.0 12.00 32.55 7 WALKAWAY AGAIN (NSW)[5] 8  32.80$5.50 21.00 23.78
** NO RESERVE *** F SHEEZA EUPHORIA [5] 6  26.30 $5.50
*** NO RESERVE *** WALKAWAY TRUE (NSW)[5]Re $16.0
MY-SEEANAHH—————————— $2.80 PREMIER MAGIC [5]Res. $16.0
Time 31.86 Splits 6.84(1) 16.57(1) Time 22.47 Splits 8.38(3)
Trifecta $115.50 Exacta $19.60 Quinella $20.80 First4 $740.00 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $727.60 Exacta $89.10 Quinella $67.60 First4 $2455.00 RunningDouble
$33.40
SILENT NIGHT 12:21PM SENSATIONAL SUMMER FOR KIDS 16/1 2:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 COOLIFIED [M] 1 30.50 $6.00 4.00L 22.90 6.20 1.80 1 LILY WHERE'S MUM [5] 2 26.00 $3.50 1.00L 25.71 2.80 1.60
2 BITIFFY [M] 3 26.30 $4.20 4.00L 23.15 3.40 2 RAID THE BANK (NSW)[5] 7 36.00 $5.00 1.00L 25.77 1.80
3 GREEN BOLT [M] 2 34.50$5.00 4.50L 23.17 1.40 3 SPACE POWER [5] 3  26.40%$4.00 3.5L25.92 1.90
4 RUSTY BEE JAY [M] 7 30.40 $16.0 6.00L 23.27 4 UNDER THE HOLLY [5] 6 27.30 $16.0 8.00L 26.22
5 TOP SHERRIFF [M] 8 31.30 $10.0 8.00L 23.37 5 VAPOUR SHAKER J[5] 1 33.10 $9.00 11.00 26.35
6 FOUR DREAMS [M] 6  23.20$26.0 12.00 23.64 6 SUMO POWER [5] 8  29.70$21.0 11.00 26.36
7 JODIE CAMBAZ [M] 5 28.70 $2.80 13.00 23.69 7 PADDY IRISH [5] 4 33.00 $11.0 14.00 26.55
LITTLE CEE BEE [MIRes. $21.0 8 WHITE GOLD [5] 5  30.60$5.00 15.00 26.63
RUNAWAY GRANT [M]Res. $7.50 JACKA BOY [5]Res. $16.0
GNFeUeHABEERHEH— $7.50 JOSH MILNE [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.90 Splits 8.62(3) Time 25.71 Splits 6.61(2) 11.35(2)
Trifecta $196.20 Exacta $31.60 Quinella $28.80 First4 $454.90 RunningDouble $10.90 Trifecta $59.90 Exacta $9.30 Quinella $6.10 First4 $505.80 RunningDouble $31.40
SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN 12:38PM JOY TO THE WORLD 2:26PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PANTERA [M] 6 35.20 $7.50 3.00L 25.96 11.80 1.90 1 CHIMNEY SWEEP [5] 4 35.70 $5.50 2.50L 22.51 5.80 1.90
2 ME AN KOBI [M] 8  33.60$6.00 3.00L 26.14 1.50 2 EL HENLEY [5] 7 32.10 $3.80 2.50L 22.67 2.20
3 ROSTOK [M] 2 32.30$9.00 6.50L 26.36 1.90 3 BLACK FLEET [5] 2 29.40 $3.80 5.50L 22.83 1.04
4 MOLLY JAY [M] 4 27.80 $4.20 7.00L 26.40 4 JULIA JAY [5] 3 25.80 $6.00 10.00 23.11
5 CRAVING EUPHORIA [M] 5 28.90 $3.00 8.50L 26.46 5 MISS NATALIE [5] 8 24.60 $9.00 13.00 23.32
6 COOLGUNNA [M] 3  31.80%$21.0 13.00 26.76 6 SHORE TRAIN [5] 5  27.00$26.0 14.00 23.35
7 SNOW BAT [M] 1  25.40%$16.0 21.00 27.26 7 VOODOO ENFORCER [5] 6  37.60$6.00 15.00 23.44
NISHIKORI [M]Res. $7.50 SNOW SURFER (NSW)[5]Res. $21.0
HOUSE WINS [M]Res. $7.50 DARK OMEN [5]Res. $26.0
BHAAABASAPI——— $5.00 CHAMAERANGEANSHAHE— $9.00
Time 25.96 Splits 6.73(6) 11.54(6) Time 22.51 Splits 8.31(4)
Trifecta $112.00 Exacta $30.50 Quinella $10.70 First4 $303.60 RunningDouble $76.40 Trifecta $71.20 Exacta $32.30 Quinella $11.20 First4 $236.30 RunningDouble $7.60
LITTLE DRUMMER BOY 12:55PM JINGLE BELLS 2:45PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 YOSHI[M] 4 27.40 $4.20 2.00L 22.62 3.20 150 1 OUR SELYNYA [5] 1 29.50 $4.50 5.50L 31.25
2 YAKIMOVA [M] 2 26.10 $3.60 2.00L 22.73 1.90 2 OSCAR SHIRAZ [5] 8 33.30 $4.00 5.50L 31.58
3 UNRULY REBEL [M] 1  31.50%$11.0 6.50L 23.00 2.80 3 LASSURGE [5] 5  33.00%$15.0 7.50L 31.70
4 PLENTY OF GIVE (NSW)[M] 3 31.20 $6.00 8.50L 23.12 4 RAMBO LUI[5] 7 33.40 $7.50 8.00L 31.74
5 ZACARIAH [M] 7 30.40 $7.00 9.50L 23.20 5 HOMECOMING QUEEN [5] 2) 2 28.30 $15.0 10.00 31.87
6 SHOW SOME STYLE [5] 8  24.90$10.0 16.00 23.56 6 MISS GEDDES [5] 4 28.30$10.0 13.00 32.05
7 RODALE [M] 5) 5 28.80 $12.0 17.00 23.64 7 AUSSIE NIKITA [5] 3 28.30 $7.50 13.00 32.05
8 TANTALIZING [M] 6 25.70 $16.0 17.00 23.69 8 CLASSIC SPUD [5] 6 33.50 $5.00 20.00 32.50
KOBY PATH [MIRes. $9.00 GO WILD STRESS [5]Res. $12.0
SKINNY-BOYSEASHH— $4.80 RAHEWAY-MFESHHS——— $5.50
Time 22.62 Splits 8.45(4) Time 31.25 Splits 6.68(1) 16.41(1)
Trifecta $80.60 Exacta $8.80 Quinella $4.00 First4 $181.40 RunningDouble $35.90
JINGLE BELL ROCK 1:14PM HAPPY NEW YEAR 3:02PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 LOSER MAKES GOOD [5] 3 35.50 $3.40 0.50L 31.42 2.70 1.50 1 REGAL GLADIATOR [5] 5 31.80 $7.50 3.25L 25.72 5.80 1.80
2 WHAT AN EFFORT (NSW)[5] 2 25.70 $4.00 0.50L 31.43 1.80 2 BAFFLE PLATE [5] 8 34.30 $3.80 3.25L 25.92 1.60
3  WILL CEE [5] 7  25.50$6.50 3.25L 31.61 1.40 3 LIL GRENADE [5] 3  28.60$13.0 4.75L 26.01 2.40
4 KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 4 31.60 $16.0 4.75L 31.70 4 BANK ON HOLLY [5] 2 33.70 $5.00 6.00L 26.07
5 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5] 8 37.10 $13.0 5.50L 31.74 5 ABSOLUTE LEEDER J[5] 6 29.90 $7.50 8.00L 26.22
6 CAMPASPE TINA [5] 1 28.20 $7.50 5.50L 31.74 6 ARWHO [5] 7 28.00 $4.00 9.50L 26.30
7 ALLWORTH GIRL (NSW)[5] 6) 6  25.60$6.00 9.50L 31.99 7 ARROW HEAD [5] 4 32.80$11.0 11.00 26.41
8 PURE SAQUAN [5] 5 30.80 $4.40 12.00 32.16 8 SPECIAL TIMES (NSW)[5] 1 29.10 $11.0 13.00 26.49
EcHPRHES $10.0 BO PEEP FLYER [5]Res. $16.0
SRECHETOUEHIERes——— $14.0 PADDY'S HERO [5]Res. $11.0
Time 31.42 Splits 6.81(2) 16.59(3) Time 25.72 Splits 6.70(5) 11.54(5)
Trifecta $41.40 Exacta $14.70 Quinella $7.40 First4 $579.00 RunningDouble $18.10  Trifecta $189.30 Exacta $61.80 Quinella $17.40 First4 $761.80 RunningDouble $48.90
ROCKIN' AROUND THE CHRISTMAS TREE 1:33PM MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM ALL AT BGRC 3:21PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SHEOAK CLAUDE [5] 2 33.80$9.00 0.75L 25.85 4.10 1.60 1 UNCLE MUMBLES [5] 1 29.60 $3.80 5.50L 22.44 2.00 1.30
2 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 5 31.30 $6.00 0.75L 25.89 2.20 2 MADE BY HOLLY [5] 4 26.40 $12.0 5.50L 22.78 3.70
3 LETTE UP (NSW)[5] 8 32.70 $7.50 4.75L 26.14 2.00 3 CUGA FANTASY [5] 3 36.60 $7.50 6.00L 22.81 1.70
4 PURE SPACE [5] 7) 7 32.20 $13.0 7.00L 26.27 4 KIMBERLY SHIRAZ [5] 8 28.70 $4.00 6.00L 22.82
5 BETCHA FLETCHA [5] 3 29.80 $4.40 10.00 26.47 5 EL VETTEL [5] 2 32.70 $4.00 6.50L 22.82
6 BAZZ AS BOSS [5] 6  37.20$5.00 12.00 26.58 6 BLACK AMARINA (NSW)[5] 6  32.40 $6.00 14.00 23.28
7 HOLLY SIZE [5] 1 33.90%$11.0 14.00 26.71 7 SLIPAWAY RIPPA [5] 7 31.50 $8.50 14.00 23.31
8 REGAL PHANTOM [5] 4 31.80$3.40 15.00 26.80 8 LOPSIDED LOUIE [5] 5  30.60$18.0 16.00 23.39
$21.0 THUNDERHEAD [5]Res. $21.0
HeEEERes- $12.0 ELEGANT CHICK [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.85 Splits 6.71(2) 11.49(2) Time 22.44 Splits 8.39(2)
Trifecta $403.50 Exacta $49.70 Quinella $36.70 First4 $1476.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $172.10 Exacta $32.30 Quinella $22.00 First4 $504.40 RunningDouble $34.70
$32.10
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